
Duas Fases - Ambas ao Cronometro
Art. FEP 274.5.3

RIA TOUR

CSI 1*
Prova I - Nacional - 1,00 m

Ordem de Entrada

sexta-feira, 30 de Janeiro de 2015
Altura: 100 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

Com Loyal 8278
- 1222 TRANSFIALENSE, S. A.

Zucchero 4267
- 1836
Sardenha 1551
- 10773 TIAGO CARDOSO PERES

Beau Ps Z 7473
- 427 TIAGO VIOLAS FERREIRA

hiib Ti  C h  M d  C d  P

Antonio Cesar Abreu Domingos

1 151 Francisco Maria Rosa Sousa Brandão

2 152 Gonçalo Perdigao

Afonso Manuel Damiao Esteves

P TOE ID P T
1ª FASE 2ª FASE

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

3 153

4 154

Cohiiba 7616
- 1151 TIAGO CARDOSO Peres

Uranium Du Fort 7093
- 1752 FABIO DANIEL SOUSA MARTINS

Pegase D'Anjou 8122
- 17831 SPORTHORSE.PT

The Probana 7911
- 15602 CASIMIRO NUNES SIMOES PAIXAO

Foltair 8079
- 9238 GABRIEL SANTOS MIRANDA

Fandango C 7913
- 11861 MARIA FERNANDA MARQUES MOSTARDINHA

Tiago Cunha Morgado Cardoso Peres

Maria Carmo Vieira Bianchi Oliveira

Diogo Miranda

Beatriz Paixão

James Edward Everitt

Antonio Jose Marques Matos Almeida

7 158

6 157

10 165

9

8 160

5 155

163

Q

Fun Divan 8279
- 1222 TRANSFIALENSE, S. A.

Linot De Cosne 7489
- 15328 CLARA MAIA OLIVEIRA

Conroy Da Fonte 5969
- 17380 BRUNO MIGUEL LOPES VIDAL

Danubio 6562
- 5813 FERNANDO RIBEIRO

Hh Quisquilla 6013
- 21926 SARAH ROSKILLY

F-Star 7812
12032 MANUEL AUGUSTO SILVA REIS GARCIA

Tomas Pontes Torrado

Henrique Manuel Faria Simões Sousa Magalhães

Fernando Ribeiro

Francisco Maria Rosa Sousa Brandão

Bruno Miguel Lopes Vidal

Marta Oliveira Justiça167

11 166

15 174

13 170

14 173

12

16 175
- 12032 MANUEL AUGUSTO SILVA REIS GARCIA

B Vainqueur (Provisório) 6315
- 21524 ESTEVÃO M. GOUVEIA DE AZEVEDO E BOURBON

Barcelona Da Casa Alta 5598
- 13612 BRUNO RENTE

Energy-Z 8293
- 10811
Livius G.P.Z 7216
- 427 TIAGO VIOLAS FERREIRA

Woudgraff 6024
- 1151
Fustinova 8222

Antonio Cesar Abreu Domingos

Mara Sofia Bernardo Monteiro

António Gilberto Cruz Pereira

Francisco Maria Rosa Sousa Brandão

Tiago Cunha Morgado Cardoso Peres

19 179 Artur Madureira

17 177

18 178

21 181

22 182

20 180

- 1222 TRANSFIALENSE, S. A.
22 182
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